P10000088545

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Octanica copies Octanicates of otates		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000187075960

10/27/10--01015--006 **78.75



J. Shivere NOV 0 1 200

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: International Education Enterprises, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Garret DeReus	(Printed or typed)
1010 Western Ave.	201 PALL
A	ddress All C
Brandon, FL 33510	ALLAHASSE FL
813-514-7321 Daytime Te	elephone number
gdereus1@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICIE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
211(110115)1	Principal street address	Mailing	g address, if different is:
4	1010 Western Ave.	PO Box 1305	
	Brandon, FL 33510	New Orleans	, LA 70185
	zitiiiwzi.i, i = www.u		,
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is:		
To engage in	any and all lawful business.		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
	res of stock is:1000		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
Name and T	itle:Garret DeReus, Co-CEO		
Address:	1010 Western Ave.		
	Brandon, FL 33510		
Name and T	itle:Parker Hine, Co-CEO	Name and Title:	
Address: 2156 F St. NW Washington, DC 20037	2156 F St. NW	Address:	
Name and T	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	hle) of the registered agent is:	7 <u>8</u> 5
Name:			
Address:	Garret DeReus 1010 Western Ave		
Address.			
	Brandon, FL 33510		SSI 27
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		(m) (m)
	dress of the Incorporator is:		2 2 2 III
Name:	Garret DeReus		95 in []
Address:	1010 Western Ave.		En ü
	Brandon, FL 33510		35 35 35
(I musica Laure 1 music	ed as registered agent to accept service of p	manny for the above stated as	monation at the place devianated
	eu as registereu agent to accept service of p m familiar with and accept the appointment		
nis cerujicuie, i a	т јатина мин ина ассері іне арроінітені	us regisiereu ugerii uriu ugree ii	ouci in inis cupucity
. Solo			10/25/2010
	Required Signature/Registered Agen	nt	Date
cuhmit thic dos	iment and affirm that the facts stated herei	in are true I am aware that ti	ha fulsa information submittad in
	epartment of State constitutes a third degree		
		garang an province you are did a to	
سريہ لمد			10/25/2010